K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA

DEPARTMENT OF ENT

PG TEACHING PROGRAMME MARCH 2023

DATE DAY TOPIC PRESENTER MODERATOR
01/03/2023 Wednesday SEMINAR: Stereotactic radiosurgery | Dr.Sheena K Gupta Dr.Ravishankara.S
06/03/2023 Monday JOURNAL CLUB:Role of Dr.Rakshith Uthappa | Dr.Mohan.K.Appaji

histopathology in the diagonosis of
rhinosporidiosis .
09/03/2023 | Thursday CASE PRESENTATION: Malignancy of | Dr.Priyatham Reddy | Dr.Ravishankara.S
parotid stage IVa
14/03/2023 | Tuesday SEMINAR:Noise induced hearing loss | Dr.Neeraja .S.Nair Dr.Mohan.K.Appaji
15/03/2023 Wednesday CASE PRESENTATION: CSOM Dr.Sheena K Gupta Dr.Lokesh Y.G
Squamosal type
16/03/2023 | Thursday SEMINAR: Fluid and electrolyte Dr.Sachin.C.Badiger Dr.Ravishankara.S
management
17/03/20231 | Friday JOURNAL CLUB:Medialization Dr.Priyatham Reddy | Dr.LokeshY.G
thyroplasty with tensor fascial lata: a
novel approch for reducing and post
tyroplasty complication B (2 L)
20/03/20232 | Monday CASE PRESENTATION:Malignancy Dr.Neeraja .S.Nair Dr.Ahmed Jalwa
base of tongue
22/03/2023 | Wednesday JOURNAL CLUB:Association of Dr.Sheena K Gupta Dr.Ravishankara.S
plasma metabolic_bio markers with
persistent tinnitus .
23/03/2023 Thursday SEMINAR:Phryngeal apparatus Dr.Sandra maria john | Dr.Mohan.K.Appaji
24/03/2023 | Friday SEMINAR: cleft lip and cleft palate Dr.Rakshith Uthappa | Dr.Ahmed Jalwa
27/03/2023 | Monday JOURNAL CLUB:Effect of diary diet on | Dr.Neeraja .S.Nair Dr.Ahmed Jalwa
nasopharyngeal secretion
29/03/2023 | Wednesday CASE PRESENTATION: Atrophic Dr.Rakshith Uthappa | Dr.Mohan.K.Appaji
rhinitis (
31/03/2023 | Friday SEMINAR: Complications of CSOM Dr.Priyatham Reddy | Dr.LokeshY.G
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